SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

M.A. No.2757/2018 in M.A. No.782/2017 in SLP(C) No(s).12501/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12-01-2018 in MA No. 782/2017 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

DEEPAK CHANDRAKANT JHAVERI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOHNSON DYE WORKS (P) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.111396/2018-INITIATING CRIMINAL PROCESSDINGS U/S 340 OF CRPC)

Date: 02-01-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikash Singh, Sr. Adv. Mr. Deeptakirti Verma, AOR

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Singh, Adv.

Ms. Isha Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Poddar, AOR

Mr. Darpan Sachdeva, Adv.

Mr. Mansoor Ali, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Saurabh Jain, Adv.

Ms. Tulika Mukherjee, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this M.A. along with M.A. No.1301/2018 after two weeks.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)